Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Sloan - (710329) - Pembrokeshire County Swimming - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:28.10
1:28.43
1:28.86
1:29.06
1:29.47
1:29.60
1:30.08
1:30.43
1:31.13
1:32.14
1:39.46
1:40.63
1:42.46
1:43.11
1:44.24
1:44.66
1:54.77

2:02.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:29.06
1:30.08
1:28.10
1:29.47

1:28.86
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Date

03/02/13
23/06/12
24/11112
02/02/14
03/02/13
01/10/11
28/09/13
05/02/12
20/10/12
21/05/11
24/10/10
30/05/10
08/05/10
14/03/10
13/02/10
02/10/10
06/06/09
09/05/09

Date

02/02/14
28/09/13
03/02/13
03/02/13
24/11112

Meet

West Wales Championships

Torfaen SC Open Meet 2012

West Wales Sub Regional Competition 2012
West Wales Regional Championships
West Wales Championships

Llanelli Autumn Meet 2011

Pembrokeshire County Championships
West Wales Regional Championships
Pembrokeshire County Swimming Champs
Pembrokshire Whitsun Weekender
Pembrokeshire Champs

Pembrokeshire Whitsun Meet

Swansea Valley Junior Open

Llanelli Open Development

West Wales Regional Champs

Llanelli Autumn Meet

West Wales Region Junior

Swansea Valley Junior

Meet

West Wales Regional Championships
Pembrokeshire County Championships
West Wales Championships

West Wales Championships

West Wales Sub Regional Competition 2012

Venue

Haverfordwest
Torfaen
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Neath

Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Llanelli
Haverfordwest

Swansea

Venue

Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest

Haverfordwest
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Club Swam Under

Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
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Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
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Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty
Pembs Cty

Pembs Cty
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Level

2
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1:31.13 320 F 20/10/112 Pembrokeshire County Swimming Champs Haverfordwest Pembs Cty 4
1:28.43 350 F 23/06/12 Torfaen SC Open Meet 2012 Torfaen Pembs Cty 2
1:30.43 327 H 05/02/12 West Wales Regional Championships Haverfordwest Pembs Cty 2
1:29.60 337 F 01/10/11 Llanelli Autumn Meet 2011 Llanelli Pembs Cty 4
1:32.14 310 F 21/05/11 Pembrokshire Whitsun Weekender Haverfordwest Pembs Cty 3
1:39.46 246 24/10/10 Pembrokeshire Champs Haverfordwest Pembs Cty 2
1:44.66 211 F 02/10/10 Llanelli Autumn Meet Llanelli Pembs Cty 4
1:40.63 237 30/05/10 Pembrokeshire Whitsun Meet Haverfordwest Pembs Cty 1
1:42.46 225 08/05/10 Swansea Valley Junior Open Neath Pembs Cty 1
1:43.11 221 H 14/03/10 Llanelli Open Development Llanelli Pembs Cty 1
1:44.24 214 H 13/02/10 West Wales Regional Champs Haverfordwest Pembs Cty 1
1:54.77 160 06/06/09 West Wales Region Junior Haverfordwest Pembs Cty 4
2:02.23 132 09/05/09  Swansea Valley Junior Swansea Pembs Cty 1
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